OISC GOLF
METRIX

FD pelkkaa unelmaa

Mo | 1]2[3]4]5]6] 789101112+ ] Sum
Par 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 37

1 Paavo Ahvenvaara 2 3 2 2 2 3 3 -10 27
2 Tuomas Salo 2 3 2 5 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 2 -5 32
3 | Anssi Murtokanta 2 3 2 4 4 3 4 3 2 2 3 2 -3 34

FD pelkkdé unelmaa * 02.06.2024 10:44 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/487610
https://discgolfmetrix.com/487610

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX
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FD pelkkdé unelmaa * 02.06.2024 10:44 (2)

2
3
3

2.3

2.7

2.3

31
-6
21
12
3

58%
33%
8%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/487610

